
ProgrammeProgramme
Tuesday, April 21                  

Conference theme: Focus on Possibilities & Solutions 

CET time  Session Programme Speakers

08.30 Buses departure from Hotel Hilton to the terminal in Europort

09.00  Check-in opens in the terminal at Europort, Rotterdam

10.00  Embarkation at the terminal

10.30  Welcome coffee in the exhibition area at the Irish Bar & Irish Bar Balcony, deck 9, sponsored by Stena RoRo, networking & visit 
exhibitors

12.00  Conference begins at the Sunset Show lounge, deck 8 and 9
Opening Bo-Lennart Thorbjörnsson, BOLT Consulting

Janette Bell, P&O Ferries
Presentation by Carus Anders Rundberg, Carus

Carus flash presentation

12.15 1 Strategic situation of the industry
Reflections since last year Bo-Lennart Thorbjörnsson, BOLT Consulting
Q&A

12.30 2 Panel debate with Europe’s ferry top executives
• About the most important strategic opportunities and challenges 
  • SECA – effects?   • Alliances / partnerships?

Peder Gellert, DFDS Seaways
Niclas Mårtensson, Stena Line
Guido Grimaldi, Grimaldi Compagnia Navigazione
Janette Bell, P&O Ferries
Janek Stalmeister, Tallink

Q&A
DNV GL flash presentation

13.30 Lunch in The Kitchen, deck 8, sponsored by Rolls-Royce Marine, networking & visit exhibitors

Check-in to cabins

14.45 3 Industry and economic trends
European economy and green ship finance
  • How is the economy and recovery?

Jens Rohleder, KfW IPEX-Bank

Greek ferry market
  • What will happen? Who will win? Who will lose?

Dimitris Dimitriadis, XRTC

Q&A

15.15 4 Freight
How to compete container feeder with Roro/trailer transport Roman Poersch, Wilhelm Borchert

Q&A

15.45 5 Route Concept presentation
Jadrolinija
  • Fifty ships operation

Alan Klanac, Jadrolinija

Q&A

16.00 Coffee in the exhibition area at the Irish Bar & Irish Bar Balcony, deck 9, sponsored by Stena RoRo, networking & visit exhibitors

16.45 6a How do we adapt ferry ports to the future? Ronald Paul, Port of Rotterdam
Q&A

6b Zero / low emission – Norwegian domestic ferries Joachim Rønnevik and Edvard Sandvik, Norwegian Public Roads
  Administration

Q&A

17.15 7 Interactive debate All delegates

17.45 8 Possible solutions for the industry
HI-FOG – efficient fire suppression system for RoPax ferries Robin Mérus, Marioff
Permanent Magnet Tunnel Thruster Finn Arne Rognstad, Rolls-Royce
LED, new challenges for the light industry and the users Lars-Fredrik Forberg, Glamox
Enabling the smart ship Jan Erik Norli, MCP Maritime Communications Partner

18.30    Shippax Awards 2015 and Official hand-over of Shippax Award 
prizes

Shippax

19.00 Happy Hour in the exhibition area, Irish Bar, deck 9, sponsored by Wärtsilä, networking & visit exhibitors

20.00 Dinner drink at Sky Bar/Lounge, deck 12, sponsored by Brax Shipping, networking

21.00 Departure Rotterdam

21.00 Dinner in The Kitchen, deck 8, sponsored by DNV GL

Night cap in the Sky Bar deck, 12, or Irish Bar, deck 9, sponsored by Port of Ystad, networking

Shipping Conference 15OnBoard

Ferry



ProgrammeProgramme

Thursday, April 23  

CET time Programme

07.00-10.30 Breakfast in The Kitchen, deck 8, sponsored by  Versonix

08.30  Arrival Rotterdam

09.00, 10.00, 10.30, 11.00 Buses departure from the terminal in Europort to Rotterdam's Central Station

Wednesday, April 22        

Conference theme: Focus on Possibilities & Solutions 

Local time UK Session Programme Speakers

07.00-09.00 Breakfast in The Kitchen, deck 8, sponsored by  Versonix

08.00 Arrival Hull

08.30-09.30 Passport control onbard, deck 8

10.00 9 Improving passenger revenue
Cruiseline lessons for ferries. Improving revenue. Victor Velton, Versonix

How to attract more motorists? Bill Gibbons, Discover Ferries, UK Chamber of Shipping

Q&A

10.30 10 BOLT Ferry Think Tank panel debate. How will the industry look 2025?
  • Bigger or smaller ferries?  • More consolidation?  • Cruise ferries? Ro-ro?  
  • More passenger or freight?

Per Westling, Stena RoRo
Roberto Martinoli, Grandi Navi Veloci

Giorgio Arena, Fincantieri
Alain Meylan, AIA Architectes Company

Q&A

11.30 Coffee in the exhibition area at the Irish Bar & Irish Bar Balcony, deck 9, sponsored by Stena RoRo,  networking & visit exhibitors

12.15 11 Possible solutions for the industry
Hull Vane, a new type of fuel saving device Bruno Bouckaert, Hull Vane
Using Digitalisation and Connectivity to Deliver Performance Improvements    
  in Finance, Reliability and Efficiency

Tage Klockars, Wärtsilä

The Compact size Azipod Experiences Matti Nuuttila, ABB Marine

Norsepower auxiliary wind propulsion – experiences of sea trials Tuomas Riski, Norsepower

Digitalizing cruise experience Esa Nettamo, Ixonos

Use less fuel, lower your emission and earn more money Jonny Alexandersson, Callenberg Technology Group

13.20 Lunch in The Kitchen, deck 8, sponsored by Fincantieri, networking & visit exhibitors 

15.00 12 UK Transport & Marine Minister John Hayes, UK Transport & Shipping Minister

15.30 13 New ship concepts and technical projects
ReVolt – The autonomous zero emission ship Hans Anton Tvete, DNV GL
Passenger Ship Conversions Giuseppe Tringali, Knud E. Hansen
Design your own ferry Job Volwater, C-Job Naval Architectes
Q&A

16.15 Coffee in the exhibition area at the Irish Bar & Irish Bar Balcony, deck 9, sponsored by Stena RoRo,  networking & visit exhibitors

17.00 Words of farewell Bo-Lennart Thorbjörnsson, BOLT Consulting

Next year’s conference Ats Joorits, Tallink Silja

18.00 Happy Hour in the exhibition area, Irish Bar, deck 9, sponsored by ABB, networking & visit exhibitors

20.00 Dinner drink at Sky Bar/Lounge, deck 12, sponsored by RINA, networking

20.30 Departure Hull

21.00 Dinner at The Kitchen, deck 8, sponsored by P&O Ferries

Night cap in the Sky Bar, deck 12, or Irish Bar, deck 9, sponsored by Callenberg Technology Group, networking

 

Shipping Conference 15OnBoard

Ferry


